
 2022 Kla How Ya Competition
Skater Groupings

2022-11-30

First Name Last Name Home Club EVENT Group
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC Gold Artistic
Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC Gold Artistic
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC Group Showcase 2
Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC Group Showcase 2
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC Group Showcase 2
Jessica Share Snow Valley SC Group Showcase 2
Jupiter St Pierre Prince Rupert SC Group Showcase 2
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC Group Showcase 3
Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC Group Showcase 3
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC Group Showcase 3
Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 1 1
Halle Davis Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 1 1
Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 1 1
Alina Kasum Smithers FSC Individual Showcase 1 1
Dylan Kennedy Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 1
Scarlette Matos Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 1 1
Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace SC Individual Showcase 1 1
Callie Watrich Smithers FSC Individual Showcase 1 1
Anahat Brar Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 2
Halle Correia Terrace SC Individual Showcase 1 2
Sahaj Gill Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 2
Eliizabeth Michelle Guerra Escobar Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 1 2
Molly Johnson Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 2
Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC Individual Showcase 1 2
Ainsley Smithanik Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 2
Isabella Wilder Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 2
Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 3
Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 3
Safina Grewal Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 3
Layla Hanes Terrace SC Individual Showcase 1 3
Jacob Liubomudrov Terrace SC Individual Showcase 1 3
Casey Sterner Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 3
Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC Individual Showcase 1 3
Olivia Taylor Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 1 3
Aja Alexander Smithers FSC Individual Showcase 2 1
Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC Individual Showcase 2 1
Mylee Roney Smithers FSC Individual Showcase 2 1
Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC Individual Showcase 2 1
Jessica Share Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 2 1
Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 2 1
Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC Individual Showcase 2 2
Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC Individual Showcase 2 2
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC Individual Showcase 2 2
Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John Individual Showcase 2 2
Fianna Reilly Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 2 2
Sara Rutsatz Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 2 2
Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC Individual Showcase 2 2
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC Juvenile - Women U14
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC Juvenile - Women U14
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC STAR 10/Gold Pattern Dance - Follow
Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC STAR 10/Gold Pattern Dance - Follow
Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 10/Gold Pattern Dance - Follow
Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC STAR 2
Halle Correia Terrace SC STAR 2
Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert SC STAR 2
Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC STAR 2
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Layla Hanes Terrace SC STAR 2
Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley SC STAR 2
Mylee Roney Smithers FSC STAR 2
Ainsley Smithanik Prince Rupert SC STAR 2
Casey Sterner Prince Rupert SC STAR 2
Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace SC STAR 2
Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC STAR 2
Finn Anderson Snow Valley SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Paityn Dixon Prince Rupert SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Layla Hanes Terrace SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Jacob Liubomudrov Terrace SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Sara Rutsatz Snow Valley SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Aaliyah Tait-Ross Terrace SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC STAR 2/3 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Aja Alexander Smithers FSC STAR 3 1
Alina Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 3 1
Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC STAR 3 1
Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC STAR 3 1
Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC STAR 3 1
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC STAR 3 1
Fianna Reilly Snow Valley SC STAR 3 1
Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC STAR 3 1
Jessica Share Snow Valley SC STAR 3 1
Elise Visser Prince Rupert SC STAR 3 1
Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC STAR 3 2
Adonica Browne Prince Rupert SC STAR 3 2
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC STAR 3 2
Mary-Ella Christiansen Snow Valley SC STAR 3 2
Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert SC STAR 3 2
Jacob Liubomudrov Terrace SC STAR 3 2
Mattie Ludvigson Mackenzie FSC STAR 3 2
Saoirse Reilly Snow Valley SC STAR 3 2
Sara Rutsatz Snow Valley SC STAR 3 2
Jupiter St Pierre Prince Rupert SC STAR 3 2
Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC STAR 3 2
Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 4 - 13 & O
Micaela Pearson Snow Valley SC STAR 4 - 13 & O
Cheyanne Ralph Fort St John STAR 4 - 13 & O
Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC STAR 4 - 13 & O
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC STAR 4 - 13 & O
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC STAR 4 - 13 & O
Olivia White Snow Valley SC STAR 4 - 13 & O
Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC STAR 4 - 13 & O
Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC STAR 4 - U13
Addison Leach Smithers FSC STAR 4 - U13
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC STAR 4 - U13
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC STAR 4 - U13
Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Jupiter St Pierre Prince Rupert SC STAR 4/5 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC STAR 5
Emily Lamour Terrace SC STAR 5
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC STAR 5
Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 5
Camilla Rego Snow Valley SC STAR 5
Adonica Browne Prince Rupert SC STAR 5 Artistic
Stella Cameron Snow Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic
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Mary-Ella Christiansen Snow Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic
Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert SC STAR 5 Artistic
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Kate Lacasandile Snow Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic
Addison Leach Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic
Saoirse Reilly Snow Valley SC STAR 5 Artistic
Jupiter St Pierre Prince Rupert SC STAR 5 Artistic
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC STAR 5 Artistic
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC STAR 6
Aaliyah Beeton Terrace SC STAR 6
Mary-Ella Christiansen Snow Valley SC STAR 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Hannah Thomson Terrace SC STAR 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Onora Wahl Snow Valley SC STAR 6/7 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 7
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC STAR 7
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Kolbie Doodson Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Emily Lamour Terrace SC STAR 7 Artistic
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 7 Artistic
Micaela Pearson Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Camilla Rego Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Rachel Riggs Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Maija Sutherland Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Olivia White Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Ashley Wright Snow Valley SC STAR 7 Artistic
Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC STAR 8
Adison Labonte Smithers FSC STAR 8
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC STAR 8
Emily Lamour Terrace SC STAR 8/9 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 8/9 Solo Pattern Dance - Follow
Teysean Angeline Henry Terrace SC STAR 9
Kayeanna Mackenzie Terrace SC STAR 9 Artistic
Olivia Petersen Snow Valley SC STAR 9 Artistic


